
COMMUNITY CHEST
COMMUNITY CHESTCOMMUNITY CHEST COMMUNITY CHEST

You support the Tenant Union's 
rent strike. Collect $50 from the 
owners of residences. If one 
player owns more than one 
residence, collect $50 for each 
additional residence.

COMMUNITY CHEST
You started a course union and 
have won parity. Collect $50 
from owners of each part of all 
faculties.

You have managed to stop Dal 
expansion into the residential 
area. Collect $50 from all other 
players.

You support striking food 
service workers. Collect $50 
from the owner of the Food 
Services.

Get out of SMU free.

CHANCECHANCECHANCE CHANCE You attend all the course union 
meetings in the Sociology and 
Anthropolgy Department. 
Advance to the Faculty 
Association, but if you pass Go 
do not collect $200.

CHANCE You have been nominated 
president of your university. 
Advance to the president's 
mansion. If you pass Go collect 
$200 for your grandiose efforts.

Your marks drop to 60% — go to 
SMU. If you pass Go, do not 
collect $200 bursary.

Advance to GO and collect $200 
for having successfully com­
pleted a year at Dal.

Your marks go up 10% — get out 
of SMU.

COMMUNITY CHESTCOMMUNITY CHEST
COMMUNITY CHEST You find yourself pregnant. If 

upper class, fly to New York for 
an abortion. Pay $500. If middle 
class go to Boston and pay $300. 
If lower class have the baby. 
Pay $500 medical fees, sell your 
property and drop out.

COMMUNITY CHESTIf you are lower or middle class, 
arm yourself and start a course 
in Community Control. Collect 
$100 from each upper class 
player. If you are upper class 
consider this a warning.

COMMUNITY CHEST
You are busted over the head by 
a cop in a demonstration. Pay 
$100 in hospital bills.

You have a bad case of acne and 
your clothes are outdated. Lose 
a turn.

You refuse to support the Dal 
beauty contests. Collect $10.

CHANCE CHANCECHANCE
You win a car. If you are upper 
class, scoot around the board 
once and collect $200 for passing 
Go. If you are middle or 
working class, throw the car 
away and join Pollution Probe 
and stay where you are.

If you are working class or 
middle class your appeal for a 
larger student loan has been 
rejected because you are a low 
credit risk. Miss one turn as you 
check job ads for a month in 
order to eat.

CHANCE CHANCEAdvance to the nearest ac­
commodation and pay the 
owner twice the rental. If no one 
owns it, you may buy it. If you 
pass Go collect $200.

You are involved in an A & A sit- 
in. Pay $100 to Senate Discipline 
Committee.

You are elected president of the 
Student Union. Collect $50 and 
lots of enemies.

TITLE DEED TITLE DEED TITLE DEED TITLE DEEDCOMMUNITY CHEST
Faculty of Arts and Science 
Sociology and Anthropology

Faculty of Arts and Science 
Engineering

Faculty of Arts and Science 
Political Science

Faculty of LawYou have managed to pressure 
Henry Hicks into revealing the 
University Budget. Collect $200 
from the owner of the A & A 
Building.

FEES $25
FEES $10 FEES $15 FEES $10

With 1 faculty member 
With 2 faculty members 
With 3 faculty members 
With 4 faculty members 

With an administrator

$50 With 1 faculty member 
With 2 faculty members 
With 3 faculty members 
With 4 faculty members 

With an administrator

With 1 faculty member 
With 2 faculty members 
With 3 faculty members 
With 4 faculty members 

With an administrator

$50 With 1 faculty member 
With 2 faculty members 
With 3 faculty members 
With 4 faculty members 

With an administrator

$50 $100
$150 $150 $150 $300
$450 $450 $450 $750
$625 $625 $625 $925CHANCE $750 $750 $850 $1100

Mortgage valueYou have a timetable clash. 
Advance to the queue in the A & 
A and wait patiently (?) with 
3000 others and miss one turn.

$70 Mortgage value Mortgage value$70 Mortgage value$70 $120

Faculty members cost $100 
each and an administrator costs 
$100 plus 4 faculty members.

Faculty members cost $100 
each and an administrator costs 
$100 plus 4 faculty members.

Faculty members cost $100 
each and an administrator costs 
$100 plus 4 faculty members.

Faculty members cost $150 
each and an administrator costs 
$150 plus 4 faculty members.

TITLE DEED TITLE DEED TITLE DEEDTITLE DEED TITLE DEED
Faculty AssociationFaculty of Medicine University Ave. 

Student Union Building
University Ave. 
Killam Library

University Ave. 
Weldon Law BuildingFEES $28 FEES $12

RENT $6 RENT $22 RENT $35r
With 1 faculty member $150
With 2 faculty members $450
With 3 faculty members $1000
With 4 faculty members $1200

With an administrator $1500

With 1 student member $60
With 2 student members $180
With 3 student members $500
With 4 student members $700

With a student ma jority $900

With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a new building

With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a new building

With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a new building

$30 $110 $150
$90 $330 $300

$270 $800 $750
$400 $975 $1100

$1500$550 $1150
Mortgage value $170 Mortgage value $80 Mortgage value Mortgage value Mortgage value$50 $130 $175

Faculty members cost $200 
each and an administrator costs 
$200 plus 4 faculty members.

Students cost $100 each and a 
majority costs 4 students plus 
$100.

Additions cost $50 each and a 
new building costs $50 plus 4 
additions.

Additions cost $150 each and a 
new building costs $150 plus 4 
additions.

Additions cost $200 each and a 
new building costs $200 plus 4 
additions.

TITLE DEED TITLE DEED TITLE DEED TITLE DEED TITLE DEED
L Coburg Rd. 

King's College

RENT $16

South St. 
Shirreff Hall

Coburg Rd. 
President's Mansion

College St.
Sir Charles Tupper Building

RENT $40

Studley Campus 
Life Sciences Building

RENT $45RENT $25RENT $10

With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a new building

$80 With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4additions 

With a new building

$60 With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a new building

With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a new building

With 1 maid 
With 2 maids 
With 3 maids 
With 4 maids 

With a butler

$200 $175 $200
$220 $150 $400$500 $450$600 $400 $800$1100

$1300
$1500

$700$800 $950 $1300
$1800

$900$1000 $1500 $1300

Mortgage vlaue $100 Mortgage value $75 Mortgage value Mortgage value Mortgage value$175 $200 $200
.

Additions cost $100 each and a 
new building costs $100 plus 4 
additions.

Additions cost $75 each and a 
new building costs $75 plus 4 
additions.

Each maid costs $200 and a 
butler costs $200 plus 4 maids.

Additions cost $225 each and a 
new building costs $225 plus 4 
additions.

Additions cost $200 each and a 
new building costs $200 plus 4 
additions.

TITLE DEED
TITLE DEED

- Studley Campus 
Arts and

Administration Building
TITLE DEED TITLE DEEDTITLE DEED Fenwick

Food Servicesr Married Students Headquarters 
Co-op Day Care Centre

RENT $5 Secretarial Services
RENT $75 If one "utility" is owned, rent 

is 4 times amount shown on 
dice.

With 1 addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a new building

$25 If one "utility" is owned, rent 
is 4 times amount shown 
dice

With l addition 
With 2 additions 
With 3 additions 
With 4 additions 

With a ne/v building

$250 RENT $0 $50 on$600 $100 If both "utilities" are owned, 
rent is 10 times amount shown 
on dice.

$900 $200Money paid for this building 
goes towards a revolutionary 
struggle to build other co­
operatively run centres.

If both "utilities" are owned, 
rent is 10 times amount shown 
on dice.

$1500
$2150

$500

Additions cost $25 each and a 
new building costs $25 plus 4 
additions.

Mortgage value $75Mortgage value $300

Additions cost $300 each and a 
new building costs $300 plus 4 
additions
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